

TRISH SENA ZONING BOARD 556 TINTON AVENUE TINTON FALLS, NJ 07724-3298 PHONE #: 732-542-3400 EXT. 215 EMAIL: tsena@tintonfalls.com

REGULAR MEETING OF THE ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT BEGINNING AT 7:30 P.M.

January 7, 2021

CHAIRMAN RON BATTISTA

Oath of Allegiance and Office for John Slazyk
Oath of Allegiance and Office for Steven R. Porzio
Oath of Allegiance and Office for William L. Kuzmin Alternate #1
Oath of Allegiance and Office for Emily DeMaio Alternate #2

STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE WITH N.J. OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS ACT

SALUTE TO THE FLAG

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF PROCEDURAL GUIDELINES FOR PUBLIC HEARING

Acceptance of Meeting Minutes

Resolutions

Resolution Designating Meetings of the Zoning Board for the Year 2021

Resolution Designating Official Newspapers for the Year 2021

Resolution for Professional Services of Attorney for the Year 2021

Resolution for Professional Services of Planner for the Year 2021

Resolution for Professional Services of Engineer for the Year 2021

New Business:

BA2020-11: STEPHEN & SUSAN FISHER-38 SIRE STAKES DRIVE, BLOCK 97.01 LOT 1.04 Application for Bulk Variance

Motion to Adjourn